
AA2-HP1

High Pressure 

Arch_Static

www.avwequipment.com© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

This document is confidential and proprietary to AVW EQUIPMENT and cannot be used, disclosed, or duplicated without 

prior written consent. Consent, prices and availability are subject to change without notice.



2 of 7

High Pressure Arch_Static - AA2-HP1

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

www.avwequipment.com

General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Technical Support: info@avwequipment.com

This high-pressure system provides an even 

spray of the vehicle. Up to 1000 lbs. of pressure. 

Top manifold blasts the front, top and rear of 

vehicles. Side manifolds blasts the sides, tires and

rocker areas.



SCALE 9:200

3 of 7

High Pressure Arch_Static - AA2-HP1

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

www.avwequipment.com

General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Technical Support: info@avwequipment.com

129"

88

1

2"

112

1

2"

SPACE REQUIREMENTS

66"

14"

120

1

2"

8" SQ.

96

1

2"

27

1

2" 74"

26"

41"

34

1

2" 60"



Parts List

DESCRIPTIONQTY

PART

NUMBER

High Pressure Arch Leg Manifold Assembly2AA2HP1B

High Pressure Arch Top Manifold Assembly1AA2HP1A

4 of 7

High Pressure Arch_Static - AA2-HP1

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

www.avwequipment.com

General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Technical Support: info@avwequipment.com

AA2HP1A

AA2HP1B

AA2HP1B



DETAIL  B

B

Parts List

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART NUMBER

Leg Assembly1AA2HP1BA

Pivoting Arch Side Manifold2PA1SM

1/4" - 20 x 2 3/4" UNC Hex Screw2HHS1420275

1/4"-20 HEX NUT2HN1420

1 in. UHNW Block Half  - dual manifolds4AA2HP1AA

1/4" FLAT WASHER2FW14

5 of 7

Leg Manifold Assembly - AA2HP1B

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

www.avwequipment.com

General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com

PA1SM

AA2HP1BA

HHS1420275

AA2HP1AA
FW14

HN1420



DETAIL  C

C

Parts List

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART NUMBER

AA2-HP1 - Top Bar Assembly1AA2HP1AB

1 in. UHNW Block Half  - dual manifolds4AA2HP1AA

1/4" - 20 x 2 3/4" UNC Hex Screw2HHS1420275

1/4" FLAT WASHER2FW14

1/4"-20 HEX NUT2HN1420

Pivoting Arch Top Manifold2PA1TM

6 of 7

Top Manifold Assembly - AA2HP1A

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

www.avwequipment.com

General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com

AA2HP1AAHHS1420275

HN1420
FW14

AA2HP1AB

PA1TM



7 of 7

High Pressure Arch_Static - AA2-HP1

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

www.avwequipment.com

General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com

EXPLODED VIEW


